Setting Standards. Exceeding Expectations.
Expanding possibilities through microspheres.
Peripheral Embolisation Products
Product Catalog and Ordering Information
B O S T O N  S C I E N T I F I C
Complete Offering
Throughout our history, we’ve pioneered the
development of innovative products to help physicians

* 0.021"= (0.53 mm)
1312
Order Code
Particle Size
(microns)
Box
(units)
Packaging
M0017600121 45-150 2 Vial
M0017600151 45-150 5 Vial
M0017600221 150-250 2 Vial
M0017600251 150-250 5 Vial
M0017600321 250-335 2 Vial
M0017600351 250-335 5 Vial
M0017600421 355-500 2 Vial
M0017600451 355-500 5 Vial
M0017600621 500-710 2 Vial
M0017600651 500-710 5 Vial
M0017600821 710-1000 2 Vial
M0017600851 710-1000 5 Vial
M0017601151 1000-1180 5 Vial
DC Bead LUMI™ Radiopaque Embolic Drug-Eluting Bead
• DC Bead LUMI™ Radiopaque Embolic Drug-Eluting Bead are precisely calibrated, radiopaque, loadable
microspheres
•  Malignant indications: DC Bead LUMI™ Radiopaque Embolic Drug-Eluting Bead intended for local
treatment of malignant hypervascularised tumour(s) in the liver and malignant colorectal cancer
metastasis (mCRC) with or without drug loading
• Approved for loading with doxorubicin and irinotecan
Order Code Size Label Colour Volume of Beads
RO2D001 70 – 150 μm Black 2 ml
Order Code Size Label Colour Volume of Beads
DC2V001 70 – 150 μm Black and Yellow 2 ml
DC2V103 100 – 300 μm Yellow 2 ml
DC2V305 300 – 500 μm Blue 2 ml
Particles
The Contour™ PVA Embolisation Particles are small and irregular flakes of polyvinyl alcohol, which are used
for permanent occlusion within a blood vessel. The Contour™ PVA Embolisation Particles have been proven
to be safe and effective in many clinical scenarios for decades.
Contour™ Embolisation Particles
• �PVA flakes that are indicated for the embolisation of hypervascular tumors including
leiomyoma uteri and arteriovenous malformations (AVM)
• Available in dry vials and a range of embolic sizes to help promote procedural flexibility
Microspheres
Boston Scientific's microsphere portfolio is build upon over 15 years of expertise. Providing
unparalleled wealth of clinical evidence with DC Bead Embolic Drug-Eluting Bead.
DC Bead™  Embolic Drug-Eluting Bead
•  DC Bead™ Embolic Drug-Eluting Bead comprise a range of hydrogel microspheres that are biocompatible,
hydrophilic, non-resorbable, and precisely calibrated
•  DC Bead™ Embolic Drug-Eluting Bead is a loadable microsphere intended for local treatment of malignant
hypervascularised tumour(s) in the liver and malignant colorectal cancer metastasis (mCRC)
• Approved for loading with doxorubicin and irinotecan
1514
Soft Coil
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M0013612040 IDC-Soft 2 4 Soft Coil
M0013613060 IDC-Soft 3 6 Soft Coil
M0013613100 IDC-Soft 3 10 Soft Coil
M0013614040 IDC-Soft 4 4 Soft Coil
M0013614080 IDC-Soft 4 8 Soft Coil
M0013614120 IDC-Soft 4 12 Soft Coil
M0013615080 IDC-Soft 5 8 Soft Coil
M0013615120 IDC-Soft 5 12 Soft Coil
Regular
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M0013602040 IDC-Regular 2 4 Regular
M0013603060 IDC-Regular 3 6 Regular
M0013603100 IDC-Regular 3 10 Regular
M0013604040 IDC-Regular 4 4 Regular
M0013604080 IDC-Regular 4 8 Regular
M0013604120 IDC-Regular 4 12 Regular
M0013605080 IDC-Regular 5 8 Regular
M0013605150 IDC-Regular 5 15 Regular
M0013606100 IDC-Regular 6 10 Regular
M0013606200 IDC-Regular 6 20 Regular
M0013607100 IDC-Regular 7 10 Regular
M0013607200 IDC-Regular 7 20 Regular
M0013608100 IDC-Regular 8 10 Regular
M0013608200 IDC-Regular 8 20 Regular
M0013609200 IDC-Regular 9 20 Regular
M0013601010 IDC-Regular 10 10 Regular
M0013601020 IDC-Regular 10 20 Regular
M0013601210 IDC-Regular 12 10 Regular
M0013601220 IDC-Regular 12 20 Regular
M0013601410 IDC-Regular 14 10 Regular
M0013601420 IDC-Regular 14 20 Regular
Diamond Configurations
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M001361740 Interlock-18 Coil 2/3 2.3 Diamond
M001361750 Interlock-18 Coil 2/4 4.1 Diamond
M001361760 Interlock-18 Coil 2/5 5.8 Diamond
M001361770 Interlock-18 Coil 2/6 8.0 Diamond
2D Long Length
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M001361920 Interlock-18 Coil 10 50 2D
M001361930 Interlock-18 Coil 14 50 2D
M001361940 Interlock-18 Coil 18 50 2D
M001361950 Interlock-18 Coil 20 50 2D
M001361960 Interlock-18 Coil 22 60 2D
2D Standard Length
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M001361480 Interlock-18 Coil 2 4 2D
M001361490 Interlock-18 Coil 2 6 2D
M001361500 Interlock-18 Coil 3 6 2D
M001361510 Interlock-18 Coil 3 12 2D
M001361520 Interlock-18 Coil 4 8 2D
M001361530 Interlock-18 Coil 4 15 2D
M001361540 Interlock-18 Coil 5 8 2D
M001361550 Interlock-18 Coil 5 15 2D
M001361560 Interlock-18 Coil 6 10 2D
M001361570 Interlock-18 Coil 6 20 2D
M001361580 Interlock-18 Coil 8 20 2D
M001361590 Interlock-18 Coil 10 20 2D
M001361600 Interlock-18 Coil 10 30 2D
M001361610 Interlock-18 Coil 12 20 2D
M001361620 Interlock-18 Coil 12 30 2D
M001361630 Interlock-18 Coil 14 20 2D
M001361640 Interlock-18 Coil 14 30 2D
Interlock-18™ Fibered IDC Occlusion Systems
• Available in 2D Helical and Diamond Coil shapes
• Deliverable through a microcatheter with a inner diameter of 0.021" (0.53 mm)
• �The Interlock™-18 Coil highly thrombogenic fibering configuration and long coil lengths
are designed for fast and reliable vessel occlusion
Detachable Coils
IDC™-18 Interlocking Detachable Coils
• �Available in 2D Helical shape, either Soft or Regular, maximizing your ability to tailor coil
type to anatomical need
• Deliverable through a microcatheter with a inner diameter of 0.021" (0.53 mm)
1716
Diamond
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M001363910  Interlock-35 Coil 4 4.5 Diamond
M001363920  Interlock-35 Coil 6 9.0 Diamond
M001363930  Interlock-35 Coil 8 14.0 Diamond
2D
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M001363500  Interlock-35 Coil 3 4 2D
M001363520  Interlock-35 Coil 4 10 2D
M001363540  Interlock-35 Coil 6 10 2D
M001363550  Interlock-35 Coil 6 20 2D
M001363570  Interlock-35 Coil 8 10 2D
M001363580  Interlock-35 Coil 8 20 2D
M001363590  Interlock-35 Coil 8 40 2D
M001363600  Interlock-35 Coil 10 20 2D
M001363610  Interlock-35 Coil 10 40 2D
M001363620  Interlock-35 Coil 12 20 2D
M001363630  Interlock-35 Coil 12 40 2D
M001363640  Interlock-35 Coil 15 20 2D
M001363650  Interlock-35 Coil 15 40 2D
M001363660  Interlock-35 Coil 18 20 2D
M001363670  Interlock-35 Coil 18 40 2D
Cube
Order Code Description
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Shape
M001363700 Interlock-35 Coil 4 6 Cube
M001363720 Interlock-35 Coil 6 10 Cube
M001363730 Interlock-35 Coil 6 20 Cube
M001363760 Interlock-35 Coil 8 20 Cube
M001363790 Interlock-35 Coil 10 25 Cube
M001363800 Interlock-35 Coil 10 40 Cube
M001363810 Interlock-35 Coil 15 25 Cube
M001363820 Interlock-35 Coil 15 40 Cube
M001363830 Interlock-35 Coil 20 40 Cube
Figure 8-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
Units
M0013120210 2 5.0 10 1
M0013120211 2 5.0 10 5
VortX-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained
Coil Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
M0013812030 3 2.5 22
M0013812040 4 4.0 42
M0013812050 5 5.5 60
M0013812060 6 6.5 85
VortX™ Diamond-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained
Coil Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
M0013822030 3 3.3 23
M0013822040 4 3.7 41
M0013822050 5 5.5 58
M0013822060 6 6.7 80
Straight-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
Units
M0013120020 Straight 2.0  2 1
M0013120021 Straight 2.0 2 5
M0013120050 Straight 5.0 5 1
M0013120051 Straight 5.0 5 5
Pushable Platinum Coils
Pushable 0.018" (0.46 mm) Fibered Platinum Coils
•	� Boston Scientific’s line of pushable 0.018" (0.46 mm) coils offer wide variety of shapes that
have been designed to address the unpredictable challenges of the distal vasculature
•	� Pushable 0.018" (0.46 mm) coils can be used in conjunction with a small lumen microcatheter,
such as the Renegade™ STC Microcatheter or Renegade-18 Microcatheter
Detachable Coils
The IDC-18™ Interlocking Detachable Coil and Interlock™ Fibered IDC™ Occlusion System feature
“interlocking arms” that allow the coil to be advanced and retracted before final placement in the vessel,
thus aiding in a more controlled delivery. It is offering a large variety of diameters and lengths, different
levels of softness and radial force as well as fibered and non-fibered version helping you meet the
challenges of vessel size and procedural variables.
Interlock-35™ Fibered IDC Occlusion Systems
• Available in 2D, Cube and Diamond Shapes
• �Deliverable through a 5 F Imager™ II 0.035'' (0.89 mm) or 0.038'' (0.97 mm) guidewire compatible
Diagnostic catheter
18 19
Pushable Platinum CoilsPushable Platinum Coils
With Boston Scientific, you can choose from a wide range of platinum coils, all engineered for enhanced
visibility. All Boston Scientific platinum coils include dense Dacron™ Fibers intended to facilitate fast and
complete occlusion, and rounded ball-weld ends designed for ease of use and to address the risk of vessel
trauma.
Coil Pusher 0.016"
VortX-35 Vascular Occlusion Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
M0013732040 4 4.0 30
M0013733050 5 4.5 35
M0013733060 6 5.0 53
M0013733070 7 5.5 67
Coil Pusher-16
Order Code
Total Length
(cm)
Outer Diameter
(in / mm)
Distal Top
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Units
M0014012160 177 0.016 / 0.41 0.018 / 0.46 1
Pushable 0.035" Fibered Platinum Coils
• �Boston Scientific’s line of pushable 0.035" (0.89 mm) coils have been engineered to
facilitate robust radial force
• �Pushable 0.035" (0.89 mm) coils are designed with long, dense Dacron Fibers to facilitate vessel occlusion
Complex Helical-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
Units
M0013120220 4 4.0 20 1
M0013120221 4 4.0 20 5
M0013120330 6 6.0 30 1
M0013120331 6 6.0 30 5
M0013120440 7 10.0 40 1
M0013120441 7 10.0 40 5
M0013120550 8 12.0 50 1
M0013120551 8 12.0 50 5
M0013120660 10 14.0 60 1
M0013120661 10 14.0 60 5
M0013120770 11 17.0 70 1
M0013120771 11 17.0 70 5
0.035" Multi-Loop Fibered Platinum Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
M0013723020 3 2.6 20
M0013723040 3 5.2 40
M0013724030 4 2.9 30
M0013725030 5 2.4 30
M0013725050 5 4.0 50
M0013726040 6 2.6 40
M0013727040 7 2.3 40
M0013729060 9 2.7 60
Multi-Loop-18 Fibered Platinum Coils
Order Code
Maximum
Diameter (mm)
Unrestrained Coil
Length (mm)
Length in
introducer (mm)
Units
 M0013120430 4 7.0 30 1
M0013120431 4 7.0 30 5
2120
* 6 F= (2 mm); 7 F= (2.33 mm)
**	 0.038"= (0.97 mm)
Length of coil is the length
constrained into the introducer
Detachable Coils
Pushable Coils
Occlusion Balloons
Advancing vessel occlusion. Boston Scientific Occlusion Balloon Catheters are designed to provide the
strength and reliability your procedures require. Occlusion Balloon Catheters are setting the standard in
temporary vessel occlusion.
Coil Portfolio Overview
by diameter
Standard Occlusion Balloons
• Soft, compliant latex material designed to increase balloon burst strength during multiple inflations
• Multiple shaft lengths designed to optimize procedural efficiency
Order Code Size (F)* Lumens
Usable Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire (in)**
Inflated Balloon
Diameter (mm)
M001171020 7 2 65 0.038 11.5
M001171030 7 2 100 0.038 11.5
Order Code Size (F)* Lumens
Usable Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire (in)**
Inflated Balloon
Diameter(mm)
M001173010 6 2 80 0.038 8.5/11.5
Berenstein Occlusion Balloons
• Compliant latex material allows for inflation to either 8.5 mm or 11.5 mm diameters
• Non-tapered catheter shaft designed to facilitate the coaxial use of small catheters or embolics
Coil diameter Min to Max (mm)